
Baird’s Global 
Industrial Expertise

2017–2025 Baird Global Industrial 
Transaction Velocity1

•  Over 360 closed / announced Baird Global 
Industrial M&A transactions 

•  Over $200 billion in closed / announced deal value

•  Approximately 45% strategic buyer  /  55% private 
equity buyer outcomes on Baird sellsides

•  Over 73 equity off erings priced, raising 
$30.3 billion of capital

Baird’s Commitment to Global Industrials

•   Strength of team with 100 Industrial bankers 
across geographies and sectors

•  12 global Industrial-focused research teams 
with 220 stocks under coverage

•  Market maker in over 450 Industrial stocks

•   55th annual Baird Industrial Conference held 
in 2025, with over 300 public and private 
Industrial companies presenting

Baird’s Global Industrial Sector Expertise

•   Aerospace

•   Building & Infrastructure

•   Defense & Government

• Distribution

•   Electrical Power Solutions

•   Electronic Components

• Energy Transition Solutions

•  Facility, Industrial, Residential & 
Environmental Services

•   Flow, Motion & Power Technologies

•   Industrial Equipment

•   Mobile Machinery & Equipment

• Packaging & Containers

• Safety & Security

• Specialty Materials & Chemicals

• Specialty Vehicles

•  Testing, Inspection, Certifi cation & 
Compliance (“TICC”)

• Test, Measurement & Automation 

• Thermal & Climate Technologies

• Transportation & Logistics

• Vehicle Technology & Mobility

• Water & Filtration

Select Transactions

Pending

Pending

Pending



Market Leading Deal 
Activity 2017 – 2025 YTD1

• 360+ Total M&A Transactions

•  ~$200+ Billion Total M&A Deal Volume

•  85+ Cross-Border M&A Transactions
With International Buyers

M&A

Our global investment 
banking team partners 
with clients to achieve their 
unique objectives. We have 
substantial experience 
in advising public and 
privately-owned businesses 
and private equity fi rms 
on a wide range of M&A 
advisory and fi nancing 
transactions – seamlessly 
working together as part of 
our diff erentiated one P&L 
model to deliver exceptional 
outcomes for our clients. 
Baird’s investment banking 
team has an outstanding 
track record of cross-border 
M&A transaction execution, 
advising clients in more than 
30 countries across the globe. 

Equity Capital Markets

As a leading underwriter 
for middle market 
companies, Baird provides 
innovative public equity 
fi nancing solutions to 
support complex corporate 
strategies. We off er a wide 
array of services tailored to 
meet the unique capital and 
liquidity needs of our clients 
while providing global 
distribution capabilities.

Capital Solutions 

Our global team of seasoned 
capital solutions experts 
deliver tailored fi nancing 
and capital structure 
solutions to meet the 
unique needs of our clients. 
By partnering with Baird’s 
industry-leading teams, 
we provide comprehensive 
advisory services that 
empower sponsor-backed, 
founder / family-owned, 
and public companies to 
achieve their fi nancial goals.

GP Solutions

Our GP Solutions group 
delivers highly customized 
advice to sponsor clients 
pursuing GP-initiated 
secondary transactions. 
Through our independent, 
holistic advisory approach, 
we deliver optimal 
outcomes for sponsors and 
limited partners through 
continuation funds and 
related structures designed 
to extend asset sponsorship, 
fund growth and generate 
liquidity options.

Technology & Services
   • Industrial Services
   • IOT & Digitalization
   • Service / Software Models

Healthcare / Life Sciences
   •  Outsourced Manufacturing /

Automation
   • Compliance / Monitoring

Consumer
   • E-Commerce
   • Enthusiast Aftermarket
   •  Multi-Unit / Franchising
   •  Specialty Materials & Chemicals

Energy Transition
   • Regulatory Compliance
   • Electrifi cation / Renewables

Our Services & Off erings

Unique Teamwork 
Approach

Baird’s Global Industrial Group frequently 
partners with other Baird IB industry 
teams to help clients navigate a rapidly 
transforming Industrial landscape.
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A LEADER IN INDUSTRIAL SELLSIDE M&A2

Cumulative Industrial Sell Side Deals Since 2017, US & EU

Baird’s Global Industrial Franchise
Continued Momentum in 2025



EQUITY RESEARCH ANALYSTSEQUITY RESEARCH ANALYSTS

Meet the Senior Global Industrial Team

  Based on Baird Investment Banking estimates. Reflects signed or closed US & Europe Industrial transactions from January 1, 2017 to September 30, 2025; includes undisclosed transactions.

  Dealogic US & EU Industrial sell side transactions from January 1, 2017 to September 30, 2025 with total consideration from $100 million – $1.5 billion. Excludes fairness opinions. Includes Dealogic General Industry Group CHEM, FRES 
and MACH and Specifi c Industry Group AUMA, AUMO, AUPA, CBAI, CBCE, CBCO, CBMI, CBRS, CBRT and CBWO. Excludes services transactions.

©Robert W. Baird & Co. Incorporated. Member SIPC. MC-1809351.

SIGNIFICANT GLOBAL SCALE
USA – EUROPE

GLOBAL PARTNERSHIPS
ARCANO (SPAIN & PORTUGAL) – BR PARTNERS (BRAZIL) – GRESHAM (AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND)

GLOBAL INVESTMENT BANKING

Joe Packee
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Global Industrial
Investment Banking
+1-414-298-7644
jpackee@rwbaird.com

Mike Lindemann
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Global Industrial 
Investment Banking
+1-414-298-7408
mlindemann@rwbaird.com

Joel Cohen
Managing Director,
Chairman of Global Industrial
Investment Banking
+1-312-609-4924
jcohen@rwbaird.com

Thomas Fetzer
Managing Director,
Co-Head of European 
Investment Banking
+49-69-1301-4920
tfetzer@rwbaird.com

Nick Sealy
Managing Director,
Vice Chairman of European 
Investment Banking 
+44-20-7667-8370
nsealy@rwbaird.com

Justin Albert
Managing Director
+1-303-270-6381
jalbert@rwbaird.com

Alex Ballantine
Managing Director
+44-20-7667-8242
aballantine@rwbaird.com

Mike Barina
Managing Director
+1-414-298-1885
mbarina@rwbaird.com

Chris Cooper
Managing Director
+1-704-553-6610
crcooper@rwbaird.com

Adam Czaia
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7358
aczaia@rwbaird.com

Sara DePalma
Director
+1-312-609-7096
sdepalma@rwbaird.com

Jon Fitzsimmons
Managing Director
+1-414-298-2460
jfi tzsimmons@rwbaird.com

Steve Guy
Managing Director
+1-414-765-7247
sguy@rwbaird.com

Rob Kaderavek
Managing Director
+1-414-298-5260
rkaderavek@rwbaird.com

John Kinsella 
Director
+1-312-609-5464
jkinsella@rwbaird.com

Alex Laurn
Director
+1-312-609-4479
alaurn@rwbaird.com

Satoshi Matsumoto
Managing Director
+1-646-557-3201
smatsumoto@rwbaird.com

Kyle McNickle
Managing Director
+1-703-394-1825
kmcnickle@rwbaird.com

Dan Pelech
Director
+1-414-298-1940
dpelech@rwbaird.com

Drew Prekop
Director
+1-414-298-1738
dprekop@rwbaird.com

Trish Renner
Managing Director
+1-303-270-6347
trenner@rwbaird.com

Jennifer Roeper
Director
+1-414-298-1921
jroeper@rwbaird.com

Dale Rudow
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7495
drudow@rwbaird.com

Matt Schultz
Director
+1-713-973-3885
mwschultz@rwbaird.com

Ryan Smith
Director
+1-312-609-4667
rtsmith@rwbaird.com

John Song
Managing Director
+1-703-394-1832
jsong@rwbaird.com 

Jean Stack
Managing Director
+1-703-394-1831
jstack@rwbaird.com

David Steinkeler
Managing Director
+1-312-609-7019
dsteinkeler@rwbaird.com

Andrew Sweet
Managing Director
+1-704-553-6657
aesweet@rwbaird.com 

CAPITAL SOLUTIONS GP SOLUTIONS

Ajay Bijoor
Managing Director, 
Head of Debt Advisory – U.S.
+1-646-557-2733
abijoor@rwbaird.com

Gavin Kolt
Managing Director, 
Head of Equity 
Private Capital Markets
+1-646-557-2337
gkolt@rwbaird.com

Andrew Lynn
Managing Director,
Head of Debt Advisory – 
Europe
+44-20-7667-8529
anlynn@rwbaird.com

Jeremy Duksin
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Global 
GP Solutions
+1-646-557-2324
jduksin@rwbaird.com

Alex Mejia
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Global 
GP Solutions
+1-646-557-2791
amejia@rwbaird.com

Thomas Vermeiren
Director
+1-646-557-2731
tvermeiren@rwbaird.com

EQUITY CAPITAL MARKETS

Peter Kies
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Equity 
Capital Markets
+1-414-765-7262
pkies@rwbaird.com

Sandy Walter
Managing Director,
Co-Head of Equity 
Capital Markets
+1-414-298-5118
swalter@rwbaird.com

Ryan Engelhardt
Managing Director
+1-414-298-2637
rengelhardt@rwbaird.com

Justin Holsen
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7768
jholsen@rwbaird.com

Steve Holt
Head of International 
Equity Sales
+1-800-792-2473
sholt@rwbaird.com

Peter Arment
Senior Research Analyst 
Aerospace & Defense
+1-646-557-3222
parment@rwbaird.com

Mircea Dobre
Associate Director of Research
Diversifi ed Industrial & 
Machinery
+1-414-298-6138
mdobre@rwbaird.com

Michael Halloran
Associate Director of 
Research
Process Controls
+1-414-298-1964
mhalloran@rwbaird.com

Luke L. Junk, CFA
Senior Research Analyst
Vehicle Technology & 
Mobility
+1-414-298-5084
ljunk@rwbaird.com

Ben J. Kallo, CFA
Senior Research Analyst
Sustainable Energy & 
Mobility
+1-646-557-3203
bkallo@rwbaird.com

Craig Kennison, CFA
Director of Research 
Operations 
Consumer Leisure & 
Automotive Services
+1-414-765-3870
ckennison@rwbaird.com

David Manthey, CFA
Senior Research Analyst 
Industrial Distribution,
Industrial Services
+1-414-765-3774
dmanthey@rwbaird.com

Rob Mason
Senior Research Analyst
Advanced Industrial 
Equipment
+1-615-341-7111
rmason@rwbaird.com

Daniel Moore
Senior Research Analyst
Transportation & Logistics
+1-414-298-4986
dcmoore@rwbaird.com

Ghansham Panjabi
Senior Research Analyst 
Packaging & Coatings
+1-214-220-3040
gpanjabi@rwbaird.com

Andrew Wittmann, CFA
Senior Research Analyst 
Industrial and Facility 
Services
+1-414-298-1898
awittmann@rwbaird.com

Timothy Wojs
Senior Research Analyst 
General Industrial, 
Building Products
+1-414-298-5009
twojs@rwbaird.com

INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH TEAM


